
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 5, 2024
Town of Lincoln

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Total

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT
AYYADURAI and ELLIS 4 6 10
DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA 3 2 5
HARRIS and WALZ 1957 1176 3133
OLIVER and TER MAAT 12 10 22
STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA 24 11 35
TRUMP and VANCE 319 298 617
ALL OTHERS 30 18 48
BLANKS 16 9 25
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
ELIZABETH WARREN 1861 1099 2960
JOHN DEATON 454 389 843
WRITE-INS 2 2 4
BLANKS 48 40 88
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
KATHERINE CLARK 1959 1191 3150
WRITE-INS 32 35 67
BLANKS 374 304 678
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

COUNCILLOR
MARA DOLAN 1890 1160 3050
WRITE-INS 21 25 46
BLANKS 454 345 799
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
MICHAEL BARRETT 1895 1173 3068
WRITE-INS 21 24 45
BLANKS 449 333 782
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (13TH Middlesex District)
CARMINE GENTILE 1764 N/A 1764
VIRGINIA GARDNER 417 N/A 417
WRITE-INS 4 N/A 4
BLANKS 180 N/A 180
TOTAL 2365 N/A 2365

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (14TH Norfolk District)
ALICE PEISCH N/A 1125 1125
WRITE-INS N/A 24 24
BLANKS N/A 381 381
TOTAL N/A 1530 1530

CLERK OF COURTS
MICHAEL SULLIVAN 1836 1120 2956



WRITE-INS 16 20 36
BLANKS 513 390 903
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

REGISTER OF DEEDS
MARIA CURTATONE 1708 990 2698
WILLIAM "BILLY" TAURO 325 296 621
WRITE-INS 4 4 8
BLANKS 328 240 568
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

QUESTION 1 -Audit the Legislature
YES 1498 1039 2537
NO 680 368 1048
BLANK 187 123 310
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

QUESTION 2-Eliminate MCAS
YES 1025 674 1699
NO 1258 823 2081
BLANK 82 33 115
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

QUESTION 3-Network Drivers Right to form Unions
YES 1283 846 2129
NO 918 591 1509
BLANK 164 93 257
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

QUESTION 4-Use of psychedelic substances
YES 946 662 1608
NO 1298 810 2108
BLANK 121 58 179
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895

QUESTION 5-Increase hourly wage of tipped workers
YES 1099 736 1835
NO 1118 722 1840
BLANK 148 72 220
TOTAL 2365 1530 3895
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